
Meeting Date Time Location

2025

Workforce Innovation & Performance Committee Tuesday, August 19 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Youth Committee Thursday, August 21 3:00 - 4:30 PM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Executive, Finance & Audit Committee Tuesday, September 9 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Full Board Tuesday, September 16 8:00 - 9:30 AM
United Way Building, 75 College Avenue, Rochester Room, & via 

Zoom

Workforce Innovation & Performance Committee Tuesday, November 18 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Youth Committee Thursday, November 20 3:00 - 4:30 PM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Executive, Finance & Audit Committee Tuesday, December 2 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Full Board Tuesday, December 16 8:00 - 9:30 AM
United Way Building, 75 College Avenue, Conference Room #1, & 

via Zoom

2026

Workforce Innovation & Performance Committee Tuesday, February 24 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Youth Committee Thursday, February 19 3:00 - 4:30 PM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Executive, Finance & Audit Committee Tuesday, March 3 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Full Board Tuesday, March 17 8:00 - 9:30 AM
United Way Building, 75 College Avenue, Conference Room #1, & 

via Zoom

Workforce Innovation & Performance Committee Tuesday, May 19 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Youth Committee Thursday, May 21 3:00 - 4:30 PM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Executive, Finance & Audit Committee Tuesday, June 2 8:00 - 9:00 AM Meeting Scheduled via Zoom

Full Board Tuesday, June 16 8:00 - 9:30 AM
United Way Building, 75 College Avenue, Conference Room #1, & 

via Zoom

The WDB Committee Meeting Schedule dates, times and locations may change.

Exceptions to recurring schedule due to holiday conflicts and business needs.
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